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S.No. 

DASARI SIVARAMA KRISHNA 

Course 
No. 

FDPT 313 

FDPT 314 

PF/2020-029 
College of Food Science & Technology, Pulivendula 

FDPT 315 
FDPE 323 

FSQA 333 
FSOA 334 
FDBM 343 

FDBM 344 

FDPO 352 

Course 
No. 

ACHARYA N.G. RANGA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 
Administrative Office: LAM, GUNTUR, ANDHRA PRADESH 

2 Failed Courses 

GRADE POINT AVERAGE REPORT 

Year Third 

Date: 12-01-2024 

Food Packaging Technology and Equipment 
Processing of Fish and Marine Products 

Total No. of Credit Points 

Total No. of Credit Hours 

Sensory Evaluation of Food Products 

Food Plant Sanitation 

Degree 
Semester 

Instrumentation and Process Control in Food Industry 

Food Additives and Preservatives 

Grade Point Average(GPA) 
Cumulative Grade Point Average(CGPA) 

I. COURSES REGISTERED 

Title of the Course 

Project Preparation and Management 
Entrepreneurship Development 

Academic Year 

Student READY - Research Project 

1 Absence from the final Semester Exams 

Associate Dean 

II. RE-EXAMINATION COURSES 

B.Tech. (Food Technology) 
Second 

934.9 

114 

3 Cancelled Courses due to Shortage of Attendance 

8.20 

BL Semester 

Credit 
Hours 

(T+P) 

Academic Year 

194.1 

23 

8.4 

Credit 
Hours 

(T+P) 
3(2+1) 
3(2+1) 
2(1+1) 
3(2+1) 
2(1+1) 
2(1+1) 
2(1+1) 
3(2+1) 
3(0+3) 

III, COURSES TO BE COMPLETED BY THE END OF THE CURRENT SEMESTER 

Grade Credit 
Points Points 

8.3 

8.6 

9.1 

REGISTRAR 

8.1 

7.6 

8.4 

8.2 

7.9 

Grade Credit 
Points Points 

9.6 

2022-2023 

RamaRas 

24.9 Pass 

25.8 Pass 

18.2 Pass 

24.3 

15.2 

16.8 

16.4 

23.7 

28.8 

Result 

Result 

by the end of previousDuring the current semester by the end of current semester 
semester 

1,129.0 
137 

8.24 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

No of 

Attempts 
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