## ACHARYA N.G. RANGA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

Administrative Office: LAM, GUNTUR, ANDHRA PRADESH

## **GRADE POINT AVERAGE REPORT**

Name	DASARI SIVARAMA KRISHNA			Degree	B.Tech. (Food Te	B.Tech. (Food Technology)		
	PF/2020-029	Year	Third	Semester	Second	Academic Year	2022-2023	
	College of Food Sc	ience & Tecl	nnology, Pu	ilivendula				

		I. COURSES REGISTERED				
S.No.	Course No.	Title of the Course	Credit Hours (T+P)	Grade Points	Credit Points	Result
1	FDPT 313	Food Packaging Technology and Equipment	3(2+1)	8.3	24.9	Pass
2	FDPT 314	Processing of Fish and Marine Products	3(2+1)	8.6	25.8	Pass
_	FDPT 315	Sensory Evaluation of Food Products	2(1+1)	9.1	18.2	Pass
3		Instrumentation and Process Control in Food Industry	3(2+1)	8.1	24.3	Pass
4	FDPE 323		2(1+1)	7.6	15.2	Pass
5	FSQA 333	Food Additives and Preservatives	2(1+1)	8.4	16.8	Pass
6	FSQA 334	Food Plant Sanitation				Pass
7	FDBM 343	Project Preparation and Management	2(1+1)	8.2	16.4	
8	FDBM 344	Entrepreneurship Development	3(2+1)	7.9	23.7	Pass
9	FDPO 352	Student READY - Research Project	3(0+3)	9.6	28.8	Pass

S.No.	Course No.	Academic Year	BL Semester	Credit Hours (T+P)	Grade Points	Credit Points	Result	No of Attempts
			- d of municipal					

	by the end of previous semester	During the current semester	by the end of current semester
Total No. of Credit Points	934.9	194.1	1,129.0
Total No. of Credit Hours	114	23	137
Grade Point Average(GPA)	-	8.4	-
Cumulative Grade Point Average(CGPA)	8.20	-	8.24

III. COURSES TO BE COMPLETED BY THE END OF THE CURRENT SEMESTER				
1	Absence from the final Semester Exams	-		
2	Failed Courses	-		
3	Cancelled Courses due to Shortage of Attendance	•		

Associate Dean

Pramakao.

REGISTRAR

Date: 12-01-2024